
 

90.2345945

90.234 Klosters Platz–Selfranga û

Klosters Platz, Bahnhof
Klosters, Gotschnastrasse
Klosters, Brügga
Klosters, Stütz
Klosters, Eggarain
Klosters, Mälcheti
Klosters, Oberselfranga Æ

ì
376
386
396
396
406
416
426

1
R

R

417
427
437
437
447
457
467

3
358
368
378
378
388
398
408

5
359
369
379
379
389
399
409

7
3510
3610
3710
3710
3810
3910
4010

9
3511
3611
3711
3711
3811
3911
4011

11
5511
5611
5711
5711
5811
5911
0012

13
3512
3612
3712
3712
3812
3912
4012

15
3513
3613
3713
3713
3813
3913
4013

17
3514
3614
3714
3714
3814
3914
4014

19
3515
3615
3715
3715
3815
3915
4015

21
3516
3616
3716
3716
3816
3916
4016

23
3517
3617
3717
3717
3817
3917
4017

25

Klosters Platz, Bahnhof
Klosters, Gotschnastrasse
Klosters, Brügga
Klosters, Stütz
Klosters, Eggarain
Klosters, Mälcheti
Klosters, Oberselfranga Æ

3518
3618
3718
3718
3818
3918
4018

27
3519
3619
3719
3719
3819
3919
4019

29

Klosters, Oberselfranga
Klosters, Mälcheti
Klosters, Eggarain
Klosters, Stütz
Klosters, Brügga
Klosters, Vereinapark
Klosters Platz, Bahnhof Æ

Ä
426
436
436
446
446
456
486

2
R

R

477
487
487
497
497
507
537

4
418
428
428
438
438
448
478

6
419
429
429
439
439
449
479

8
4110
4210
4210
4310
4310
4410
4710

10
4111
4211
4211
4311
4311
4411
4711

12
0112
0212
0212
0312
0312
0412
0712

14
4112
4212
4212
4312
4312
4412
4712

16
4113
4213
4213
4313
4313
4413
4713

18
4114
4214
4214
4314
4314
4414
4714

20
4115
4215
4215
4315
4315
4415
4715

22
4116
4216
4216
4316
4316
4416
4716

24
4117
4217
4217
4317
4317
4417
4717

26

Klosters, Oberselfranga
Klosters, Mälcheti
Klosters, Eggarain
Klosters, Stütz
Klosters, Brügga
Klosters, Vereinapark
Klosters Platz, Bahnhof Æ

4118
4218
4218
4318
4318
4418
4518

28
4119
4219
4219
4319
4319
4419
4519

30
£  : Kein Velotransport
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